STYLE
FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE

FREESTYLE LIMITED

COUGAR MOUNTAIN ARCHERS

2024 Father's Day Invitational Shoot

GENDER  AGE GROUP

MALE MASTER SENIOR
MALE SILVER SENIOR
MALE SENIOR

MALE ADULT

MALE ADULT

MALE YOUNG ADULT
FEMALE SILVER SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR

FEMALE ADULT

FEMALE ADULT

MALE MASTER SENIOR

CLASS SHOOTER

A

A

PRO

Forseth, Frank
Mead, Robert
Pearce, Kevin
Merkel, Fred
Stone, Dan
Schmidt, Phil
Cook, Steve
Staderoli, John
Gaylor, Dan
Cisneros, Louie
Granville, Mike
Maloney, Patrick
Avendano, Joel
Wannamaker, Dave
Shires, Mark
Rocha, Chris
Craig, Daniel
Morgan, Steven
Nelson, Mike
Martin, Chad
Simas, Jason
Mertz, Douglas
Morgan, Tate
Peters, Elliott
Willis, Jessie
Avendano, Jaycob
Elumba, Luis
Nicoletti, Ryan
Boyd, Ed

Cardoza, Donald
Stouder, Nicholas
Boyd, Todd
McCabe, Devon
O'Dell, Earl
Chapman, Logan
Fitzpatrick, Matthew
Gillett, Levi
Granwville, Sharyn
Mertz, Mary
Pearce, Page
Chapman, Jamie
Perschabacher, Anna
Gillett, Lilianna
Fitzpatrick, Amber
Norris, Pat

SCORE
890
829
915
908
900
897
897
893
884
870
850
838
920
897
897
896
894
877
876
864
853
850
918
919
916
916
914
902
901
900
898
889
887
884
875
855
889
820
844
920
892
890
859
845
646

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st



BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
BAREBOW
BAREBOW

FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE
TRADITIONAL RECURVE

TRADITIONAL RECURVE
TRADITIONAL RECURVE
BAREBOW RECURVE
BAREBOW RECURVE
PEE WEE

PEE WEE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MASTER SENIOR

SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR

ADULT

cuB
SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR
YOUTH
SILVER SENIOR
SENIOR

ADULT
SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
ADULT

> W

a0 >D>

Tucker, Dennis
Ford, Lew
Quinn, Pat
Dunn, Tony Sr.
Fuller, Ed
Corbett, Bruce
Gallo, Mike
Hilbers, Larry
Gibbs, Larry
Rinaldi, Robert
Chambers, Art

Jennelle, Freddie Jr.

Henderson, Todd
Teifel, Tom
Goodnight, Brian
Fryer, John
Mallory, Brian
Wyrsch, Brandon
Goodnight, Connor
Chambers, Tallon
Corbett, Owen
Corbett, Nancy
Scherf, Tommie
Chambers, Brenda
Fryer, Sofia
Williams, Gary
Elumba, Antonio
Norris, Scott
Wells, Adam
Rerucha, Robert
Lee, Rick

Bowles, Jim
Bowles, Tammy
Schulten, Andreas
Schulten, Sabrina
Peters, Wyatt
Mallory, Olivia

884
800
787
643
896
882
869
849
819
898
878
877
864
841
838
712
906
882
838
692
848
851
735
765
415
538
631
572
849
782
INC

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

Non Compete
Non Compete

752
501
519
682

1st
1st



GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MASTER SENIOR

SILVER SENIOR

SENIOR

ADULT

YOUNG ADULT

YOUTH
SILVER SENIOR
SENIOR

ADULT

SIGHT

SIGHT

PINS

SIGHT

PINS

SIGHT

PINS

SIGHT
PINS

SIGHT
RECURVE
SIGHT

SIGHT
PINS

Pasquale, Perry
Driscoll, David
Deppen, Keith
Roush, Don
Rush, Dave
Porter, Russell

Williamson, Frank

Thomas, Sean
Delorme, Darrin
Miller, Scott
Houck, Dean
Walsh, Robert
Cardoza, Jeff
Driscoll, Daniel
Houck, Garrett
Forseth, Cyrus
Curtis, Bill
Tortosa, Justin
Ross, Brandon
Pinder, Clair
Guest, Robert
Cook, Chad
Guest, Johnny
Riley, Chris
Burley, Caleb
Rush, Sean
Adkins, Bradley
Guest, Gage
Rerucha, Lisa
Delorme, Lisa
Miller, Shawna
Deppen, Taylor
Chivrell, Trinity

674
INC
832
812
831
827
774
898
893
849
839
731
INC
INC
876
782
891
877
863
844
831
827
824
784
761
844
789
425
585
809
729
834
657



