## COUGAR MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 2024 Father's Day Invitational Shoot

STYLE	GENDER	AGE GROUP	CLASS	SHOOTER	SCORE	
FREESTYLE	MALE	MASTER SENIOR	Α	Forseth, Frank	890	1st
				Mead, Robert	829	2nd
FREESTYLE	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	Α	Pearce, Kevin	915	1st
				Merkel, Fred	908	2nd
				Stone, Dan	900	3rd
				Schmidt, Phil	897	
				Cook, Steve	897	
				Staderoli, John	893	
				Gaylor, Dan	884	
				Cisneros, Louie	870	
				Granville, Mike	850	
			В	Maloney, Patrick	838	1st
FREESTYLE	MALE	SENIOR	Α	Avendano, Joel	920	1st
				Wannamaker, Dave	897	2nd
				Shires, Mark	897	3rd
				Rocha, Chris	896	
				Craig, Daniel	894	
				Morgan, Steven	877	
				Nelson, Mike	876	
				Martin, Chad	864	
				Simas, Jason	853	
				Mertz, Douglas	850	
FREESTYLE	MALE	ADULT	PRO	Morgan, Tate	918	1st
FREESTYLE	MALE	ADULT	Α	Peters, Elliott	919	1st
				Willis, Jessie	916	2nd
				Avendano, Jaycob	916	3rd
				Elumba, Luis	914	
				Nicoletti, Ryan	902	
				Boyd, Ed	901	
				Cardoza, Donald	900	
				Stouder, Nicholas Boyd, Todd	898 889	
				McCabe, Devon	887	
				O'Dell, Earl	884	
				Chapman, Logan	875	
				Fitzpatrick, Matthew	855	
FREESTYLE	MALE	YOUNG ADULT	Α	Gillett, Levi	889	1st
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SILVER SENIOR	A	Granville, Sharyn	820	1st
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SENIOR	A	Mertz, Mary	844	1st
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	ADULT	PRO	Pearce, Page	920	1st
FREESTYLE	FEMALE	ADULT	A	Chapman, Jamie	892	1st
				Perschabacher, Anna	890	2nd
				Gillett, Lilianna	859	3rd
				Fitzpatrick, Amber	845	
FREESTYLE LIMITED	MALE	MASTER SENIOR	С	Norris, Pat	646	1st

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	MASTER SENIOR	Α	Tucker, Dennis	884	1st
				Ford, Lew	800	2nd
				Quinn, Pat	787	3rd
				Dunn, Tony Sr.	643	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	A	Fuller, Ed	896	1st
				Corbett, Bruce	882	2nd
				Gallo, Mike	869	3rd
				Hilbers, Larry	849	
				Gibbs, Larry	819	
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	SENIOR	Α	Rinaldi, Robert	898	1st
				Chambers, Art	878	2nd
				Jennelle, Freddie Jr.	877	3rd
				Henderson, Todd	864	
				Teifel, Tom	841	
				Goodnight, Brian	838	
			В	Fryer, John	712	1st
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	ADULT	Α	Mallory, Brian	906	1st
				Wyrsch, Brandon	882	2nd
				Goodnight, Connor	838	3rd
			В	Chambers, Tallon	692	1st
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	MALE	CUB	Α	Corbett, Owen	848	1st
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SILVER SENIOR	Α	Corbett, Nancy	851	1st
				Scherf, Tommie	735	2nd
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	FEMALE	SENIOR	Α	Chambers, Brenda	765	1st
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	FEMALE	YOUTH	Α	Fryer, Sofia	415	1st
BAREBOW	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	С	Williams, Gary	538	1st
BAREBOW	MALE	SENIOR	C	Elumba, Antonio	631	1st
				Norris, Scott	572	2nd
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE	MALE	ADULT		Wells, Adam	849	1st
TRADITIONAL RECURVE	MALE	SILVER SENIOR		Rerucha, Robert	782	1st
				Lee, Rick	INC	2nd
TRADITIONAL RECURVE	MALE	SENIOR		Bowles, Jim	Non Co	ompete
TRADITIONAL RECURVE	FEMALE	SENIOR		Bowles, Tammy		ompete
BAREBOW RECURVE	MALE	SENIOR		Schulten, Andreas	752	1st
BAREBOW RECURVE	FEMALE	ADULT		Schulten, Sabrina	501	1st
PEE WEE	MALE			Peters, Wyatt	519	
PEE WEE	FEMALE			Mallory, Olivia	682	

GUEST	MALE	MASTER SENIOR	SIGHT	Pasquale, Perry	674
				Driscoll, David	INC
GUEST	MALE	SILVER SENIOR	SIGHT	Deppen, Keith	832
				Roush, Don	812
			PINS	Rush, Dave	831
				Porter, Russell	827
				Williamson, Frank	774
GUEST	MALE	SENIOR	SIGHT	Thomas, Sean	898
				Delorme, Darrin	893
				Miller, Scott	849
				Houck, Dean	839
			PINS	Walsh, Robert	731
				Cardoza, Jeff	INC
				Driscoll, Daniel	INC
GUEST	MALE	ADULT	SIGHT	Houck, Garrett	876
				Forseth, Cyrus	782
			PINS	Curtis, Bill	891
				Tortosa, Justin	877
				Ross, Brandon	863
				Pinder, Clair	844
				Guest, Robert	831
				Cook, Chad	827
				Guest, Johnny	824
				Riley, Chris	784
GUEST	MALE	YOUNG ADULT	SIGHT	Burley, Caleb	761
			PINS	Rush, Sean	844
				Adkins, Bradley	789
GUEST	MALE	YOUTH	SIGHT	Guest, Gage	425
	FEMALE	SILVER SENIOR		Rerucha, Lisa	585
GUEST	FEMALE	SENIOR	SIGHT	Delorme, Lisa	809
				Miller, Shawna	729
GUEST	FEMALE	ADULT	SIGHT	Deppen, Taylor	834
			PINS	Chivrell, Trinity	657